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Hereford 2023

Overall Averages 9.5 45.1 429.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:21:20 19:16:14 54:54 12.16 49.3 600 1093 601
2 0.825 18:48:28 19:48:42 60:14 11.72 49.5 580 1096 703
3 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:22:46 19:21:25 58:39 10.58 52.0 550 1151 685
4 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 454:00:00 58:29 10.73 47.5 510 1053 660
5 Tom Baker 0.961 18:26:02 19:25:59 59:57 10.84 47.0 510 1042 531
6 Greg Best 0.802 18:12:58 19:17:01 64:03 10.54 44.6 470 988 586
7 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:20:15 19:19:25 56:50 9.9 46.5 460 1029 664
8 0.832 18:43:43 19:44:56 61:13 9.46 43.3 410 960 493
9 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:51:01 19:53:38 62:37 7.87 43.2 340 957 417

10 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:25:56 19:25:16 59:20 7.98 41.4 330 916 411
11 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:07:35 19:09:01 61:26 6.56 47.3 310 1047 397
12 Rosie Taylor 1.000 18:50:51 20:07:30 76:39 10.53 24.7 260 547 260
13 0.693 18:27:50 19:26:52 59:02 4.94 50.6 250 1121 361
14

Efficiency rating Averages 9.5 45.1 429.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:22:46 19:21:25 58:39 10.58 52.0 550 1151 685
2 0.693 18:27:50 19:26:52 59:02 4.94 50.6 250 1121 361
3 0.825 18:48:28 19:48:42 60:14 11.72 49.5 580 1096 703
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:21:20 19:16:14 54:54 12.16 49.3 600 1093 601
5 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 454:00:00 58:29 10.73 47.5 510 1053 660
6 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:07:35 19:09:01 61:26 6.56 47.3 310 1047 397
7 Tom Baker 0.961 18:26:02 19:25:59 59:57 10.84 47.0 510 1042 531
8 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:20:15 19:19:25 56:50 9.9 46.5 460 1029 664
9 Greg Best 0.802 18:12:58 19:17:01 64:03 10.54 44.6 470 988 586

10 0.832 18:43:43 19:44:56 61:13 9.46 43.3 410 960 493
11 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:51:01 19:53:38 62:37 7.87 43.2 340 957 417
12 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:25:56 19:25:16 59:20 7.98 41.4 330 916 411
13 Rosie Taylor 1.000 18:50:51 20:07:30 76:39 10.53 24.7 260 547 260
14

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.0 48.2 431.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.825 18:48:28 19:48:42 60:14 11.72 49.5 580 1096 703
2 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:22:46 19:21:25 58:39 10.58 52.0 550 1151 685
3 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:20:15 19:19:25 56:50 9.9 46.5 460 1029 664
4 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 454:00:00 58:29 10.73 47.5 510 1053 660
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:21:20 19:16:14 54:54 12.16 49.3 600 1093 601
6 Greg Best 0.802 18:12:58 19:17:01 64:03 10.54 44.6 470 988 586
7 Tom Baker 0.961 18:26:02 19:25:59 59:57 10.84 47.0 510 1042 531
8 0.832 18:43:43 19:44:56 61:13 9.46 43.3 410 960 493
9 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:51:01 19:53:38 62:37 7.87 43.2 340 957 417

10 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:25:56 19:25:16 59:20 7.98 41.4 330 916 411
11 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:07:35 19:09:01 61:26 6.56 47.3 310 1047 397
12 0.693 18:27:50 19:26:52 59:02 4.94 50.6 250 1121 361
13 Rosie Taylor 1.000 18:50:51 20:07:30 76:39 10.53 24.7 260 547 260
14
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